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Cognome e Nome

PALAZZO XENIA FRANCESCA
GILLI CARLOTTA
BOGGIONI MONICA
LANCINI EMMA

SORINI MARGHERITA
GAGLIARDO GURRIERI SOFIA JOYELLA
PALAZZETTI DANIELA
MESCHINI CATERINA
COSTELLI LIVIA
PARNOFIELLO MARGHERITA
TURRI CAMILLA OLIVIA
CRISCUOLO GIULIA
LIGUORO ROSA

BELOTTI SARA

MAINO EMMA

DOLCE SOFIA CATERINA
LIUZZI BENEDETTA
MECENATE DOMIZIANA
SOLA YLENIA
BARCELLAN FRANCESCA
GUARNERA SARA
CERESOLI MIRIAM
BISTOLETTI ERICA
MOLINARI TOSATTI TERESA MARIA
BELLIN MARIA ROZALIA
RIZZETTI GIULIA
SARDELLA ROBERTA
ANDRETTA LISA

AVOLIO TERESA

RIVA GIULIA
SANTONOCITO LISA
MACCIONI BENEDETTA
DAL PAOS ELEONORA
MATERA BENEDETTA
OMIZZOLO VITTORIA
FANCHINI GIULIA

SIMION EMMA

STROPPA FEDERICA
BIFFI FRANCESCA
FRANDOLI JASMIN
GEMIGNANI STEFANIA
AMODEO GIORGIA
PAPPALARDO VALERIA
FILIPPINI BEATRICE
KOSINSKA FRANCESCA
ABATERUSSO MARTINA
BOCCARDI GIULIA
CINELLO GIOIA
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RISULTATI COMPLETI

Anno

1998
2001
1998
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2004
2007
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2012
2009
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1979
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2010
2010
2010
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1995
1976
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2005
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2008
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2014
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1993
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2013
1991
1997
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1997
1985
1985
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1967
2002
1976
1995
2003
2009
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Societa

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Verona Swimming Team
G.S Fiamme Oro / Rari Nantes Torino Ssd Arl
G.S Fiamme Oro / Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.
New Team Giano Asd

Adus Triestina Nuoto

Toscana Disabili Sport Asd

S S. Lazio Nuoto

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Crocera Stadium Ssd Arl

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Toscana Disabili Sport Asd

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Asd Il Gabbiano Napoli

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

S S. Lazio Nuoto

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
S S. Lazio Nuoto

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Verona Swimming Team
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Ssd Beleza Srl

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Anthropos Asd

Sportivamente Belluno Srl Ssd

Csi Roma Flaminio Ssd a RI

Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Polisportiva Terraglio Asd

A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Adus Triestina Nuoto

Asd Aguateam Nuoto Cuoio

Pol. Dil. Integrabili

Asd Crazy Waves

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
S.S.D. Team Marche Cis S.R.L.

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Asd L.I.LF.E.

Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.
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35.31
32.90
43.47
42.30
37.61
39.70
37.79
49.11
41.89
43.56
52195
51.66
44.80
43.98
59.89

31.94
30.23
41.75
38.46
34.39
37.71
35.12
42.27
36.63
37.51
46.10
48.40
38.88
40.42
52.88
4460 44.48

52.00 52.80
01:04.5301:10.67
50.42 55.09
4339 51.15
54.04 01:03.25
5222 54.97
54,00 57.97
01:08.2901:13.26
48.54 49.19
57.4301:06.91
01:06.14 01:07.07
55.2401:02.32
49.71 52.65
01:04.3501:12.20

01:07.0201:12.58
59.0201:10.15

01:15.1101:28.41

58.4801:12.85
01:02.7401:11.72
01:21.2901:29.28
01:13.5001:16.06
01:40.2601:41.91
01:41.1401:45.11
01:53.7901:54.19
02:27.7602:32.42
02:20.3502:45.01

01:50.49 02:06.20
02:05.7102:08.10
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01:07.25
01:03.13
01:25.22
01:20.76
01:12.00
01:17.41
01:12.91
01:31.38
01:18.52
01:21.07
01:39.05
01:40.06
01:23.68
01:24.40
01:52.77
01:29.08
01:44.80
02:15.20
01:45.51
01:34.54
01:57.29
01:47.19
01:51.97
02:21.55
01:37.73
02:04.34
02:13.21
01:57.56
01:42.36
02:16.55
02:19.60
02:09.17
02:43.52
02:11.33
02:14.46
02:50.57
02:29.56
03:22.17
03:26.25
03:47.98
05:00.18
05:05.36
03:56.69
04:13.81
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Serie

Punti

969.81
942.34
930.65
903.05
866.25
842.53
824.99
798.10
794.32
737.02
736.29
728.86
718.81
707.94
703.29
700.16
695.90
692.53
691.21
689.87
676.19
652.86
651.34
644.65
638.19
637.85
595.38
595.27
587.63
580.81
568.12
564.60
558.04
555.32
542.39
534.97
530.29
463.13
442.42
410.69
407.56
400.64
395.58
368.90

Rlsultatl disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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